11/12/200
HUDDLE

1026

logid Last
Name

402 TAYLO

418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE

1028

logid Last
Name

415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$577.51

$366.75

$944.26

$944.26

Drawer

$35.40

$35.40

$35.40

$979.66

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($418.99) $0.00 105
($166.50) $0.00 51
($585.49) $0.00 156
($585.49) $0.00 156
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($19.00) $0.00 3
($19.00) $0.00 3
($19.00) $0.00 3
($604.49) 159

Handle Net Handle
$996.50 $996.50
$533.25 $533.25
$1,529.75 $1,529.75
$1,529.75 $1,529.75

Handle Net Handle
$54.40 $54.40
$54.40 $54.40
$54.40 $54.40
$1,584.15 $1,584.15

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



