Drawer Report By Satellite

11/12/200

HUDDLE

1026		<u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets Written
	402 T	AYLO	\$577.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$418.99)	\$0.00	105	\$996.50	\$996.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	418 W	VOOTE	\$366.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$166.50)	\$0.00	51	\$533.25	\$533.25	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal N</u>	<u>Number</u>	1026	\$944.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$585.49)	\$0.00	156	\$1,529.75	\$1,529.75	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE		\$944.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$585.49)	\$0.00	156	\$1,529.75	\$1,529.75	\$0.00	
MOOSE												

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$35.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$19.00)	\$0.00	3	\$54.40	\$54.40	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$35.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$19.00)	\$0.00	3	\$54.40	\$54.40	\$0.00	
<u>Loc</u>	cation MOOSE	\$35.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$19.00)	\$0.00	3	\$54.40	\$54.40	\$0.00	
<u>1</u>	<u>Cotals:</u>	\$979.66			(\$604.49)		159	\$1,584.15	\$1,584.15		